
Pos

1

2

3

4

No.

07

35

25

11

Name

Jacek Mucha

Roger Gillispie

James Cullen

David Neidell/Scott Young

Class

11GTP1

10GT2

11MP2

10SC1

Best Tm

2:11.674

2:41.831

2:45.444

2:46.976

Year

2006

1995

2007

1977

Make

Swift

BMW

Porsche

Oldsmobile

Model

JMS 016 CP

M3

GT3 Cup

Cutlass

Engine

2261cc

3152cc

3600cc

358cid

Color

Black/Yellow

White/Yellow

White

White/Orange

Hometown

Laval QC

Danville VA

Burlingame CA

Tulsa OK

Sorted on Best Lap time
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2015 SVRA The Heacock Classic "Gold Cup"

Group 10 11

Qualifying 1

Qualifying started at 13:40:07

Virginia International Raceway 3.270 Miles

9/25/2015 01:40 PM


