



Sorted on Best Lap time

2015 SVRA The Heacock Classic "Gold Cup"

Group 10 11

Qualifying 1

Qualifying started at 13:40:07

Virginia International Raceway 3.270 Miles

9/25/2015 01:40 PM

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Year	Make	Model	Engine	Color	Hometown
1	07	Jacek Mucha	11GTP1	2:11.674	2006	Swift	JMS 016 CP	2261cc	Black/Yellow	Laval QC
2	35	Roger Gillispie	10GT2	2:41.831	1995	BMW	M3	3152cc	White/Yellow	Danville VA
3	25	James Cullen	11MP2	2:45.444	2007	Porsche	GT3 Cup	3600cc	White	Burlingame CA
4	11	David Neidell/Scott Young	10SC1	2:46.976	1977	Oldsmobile	Cutlass	358cid	White/Orange	Tulsa OK



COLLECTOR CAR INSURANCE Heacock Insurance - The Official Insurance Company of SVRA



Royal Purple - The Official Lubricant of SVRA

